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TaBLE F3. —RETURN of OFFICERS of EDUCATION BOARDS not mcluded in Tab’e No 8, &ec. —contmued

Grey,—
Secretary
Inspector and Director of Technical Education
Truant Officer ..

Total
Westland,—
Secretary and Inspector ..
Clerk .. ..
Total
North Canterbury,—
Secretary
Treasurer

Clerks, 4—1 at £22.), 1 at £100, 1 at £90, 1 at £60 ..
Inspectors, 4 at £475 . . ..
Principal of training college .
Tutor, part time at training college

Slerk of Works .. .
Assistant, Clerk of Works
Truant Officer .

Total ..
South Canterbury,—

Secretary and Inspector ..
Clerks, 2—1 at £180 and 1 at £ll)0

Inspector . . o .. .
Truant Officer .. . . . .. e
Architeet
Total
Otago,—

Secretary and Treasurer .,

Clerks, 5—1 at £320, 1 at £240, 1 at £22O 1 at £]4"), ] a.t £11’) :

Inspectors, 4—1 at £500, 3 at £450
Principal of trammg college .
Architect ..
Draughtsman

Truant Officer

Gymnastic Instructor

Total .. . e .. ..

Southland,—
Secretary and Treasurer ..
Clerks, 3—1 at £256 6s. 8d., 2 at £75
Inspectors, 2—1 at £460 10a ., 1 at £410 103
Truant Officer and caretaker of offices
Architect .
Assistant Architect . ..
Physical Instructor . .. .

Total .. .. .
Grand total .. .. ..

Annual
Rate of
Salary.

Remarks.

3256 0 With travelling-allowance, £75.
110 0

475
1,900
600
105
300
130
155 i With actual travelling-expenses.

4,440 0

© With actual travelling-expenses.

| With actual travelling-expenses.

SO0 OQCOoOED

Including travelling-allowance.
40 0
. 7% per cent. commission.

1,240 0 “
500
1,040
1,850
600
375
175
195
110

; Each with £150 travelling-expenses.
With actual travelling-expenses.

With actual travelling-expenses.

| COOLOCQLOOD

4,845

425
406
871
175
325
175
110

Each with actual travelling-expenses.

- With actual travelling-expenses.

COoOoCcCoMI»O
S—

2,487 6

34,509
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